
 
  

Bring Your Offers - This one won't last long! 
Tacoma 4 Bdrm 2600 Sqft Home 

622 S 141st St , Tacoma WA 98444

MLS:1473118 PRICE:$349,900.00

Bedrooms: 4 Full Baths: 2
Year Built: 1959 Half Baths: 1
HOA: NO HOA Lot Size: 15000
Parking: 3 Cars Sqft: 2592
Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central heat Fireplace High/Vaulted ceiling
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Tile floor
Family room Living room Bonus/Rec room
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Stainless steel appliances Attic Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

OTHER FEATURES:
HUGE LOT!

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
MAIN FLR MASTER! Remodeled & Updated! Two-Story Home in a Quiet 
Community on Over 1/4 Acre, Fully-Fenced Lot. Features Include 2500+ Sqft, 
4 Bedrooms (Main Floor Master), 2.5 Baths & HUGE 3 Car Garage. Living Rm, 
Large Remodeled Kitchen w/ Tons of Cabinets Leading to Dining Room. Huge 
Family Rm Plus Built-In Custom Bar. Refinished Hardwood floors.
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